
Kindergarten 

School Day 

Recess 

Lunch 

Grades 1-3 

School Day 

Recess 
Lunch 

Recess 

Grades 4-6 

School Day 

Recess 

Lunch 

Palmyra Elementary School 

Bell Schedule 

2017 · 2018 

8:00-2:10 

9:40-10:00 

11:30-12:15 

8:00-2:25 

9:45-10:05 

11:45 -12:30 

2:05 -2:20 

8:00-2:25 

10:05 -10:25 

12:10 -12:55 

Modified Wednesday Schedule/Minimum Days/Parent Conference Days 

Kindergarten 

School Day 

Recess 

Grades 1-6 

School Day 

Recess (1-3) 

Recess (4-6) 

Total Days: 

46 Minimum Days 

134 Regular Days 

Total Daily Minutes: 

K: 305/245 

1-3: 305/245

4-6: 320/245

8:00-12:1S 

9:40-9:50 

8:00-12:25 

9:45-10:05 

10:05-10:25 

Annual Minutes: 

K: 52,140 

1-3: 52,140

4-6: 54,150

RECEIVED 

AUG 1 0 2017 

ATTENDA,Cf 


